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Ava  Conso li176
Iron C ross TX

9.550 9.600 9.7009.675 38.525
3T 1 2T 2 1 

1 

R iley Fa irc loth464
Acrosports TX

9.675 9.350 9.6509.500 38.175
1 14T 7T 3T 2 

2 

Abby S w anson226
Discover TX

9.550 9.425 9.6509.225 37.850
3T 10 29T 3T 3 

3 

Lillian S lania224
Discover TX

9.625 9.400 9.3009.475 37.800
2 11T 9T 22T 4 

4 

M adison DeFoor171
Iron C ross TX

9.200 9.525 9.3259.675 37.725
28T 3 2T 18T 5 

5 

Kaylee  Ca llender198
Discover TX

9.400 9.300 9.5259.450 37.675
9T 17T 12T 9 6 

6 

Ellen W ondra501
Acrosports TX

9.300 9.500 9.1009.625 37.525
16* 4T 4 37T 7T

7T

Lyla  W ong230
Discover TX

9.300 9.300 9.5759.350 37.525
16* 17T 19T 5 7T

7T

Rory Hea ley118
Champion A cademy  TX

9.500 9.400 9.3259.225 37.450
5T 11T 29T 18T 9 

9 

A im ee  Ir lbeck470
Acrosports TX

9.200 9.000 9.7259.475 37.400
28T 30T 9T 1 10 

10 

Cary M ille r214
Discover TX

9.275 9.075 9.4009.550 37.300
23T 27 6 12T 11 

11 

M adison M cDuff479
Acrosports TX

9.250 9.000 9.3259.700 37.275
26T 30T 1 18T 12T

12T

Jaylee  W ilkening448
Legacy

8.925 9.500 9.4009.450 37.275
40 4T 12T 12T 12T

12T

Va lentina  Cha irez199
Discover TX

8.900 9.500 9.3759.400 37.175
41T 4T 14T 15T 14 

14 

A shlenn Hayden209
Discover TX

9.350 9.275 9.5008.975 37.100
13T 20 48 10 15 

15 

Grace  Ha tem645
Discover TX

9.475 8.700 9.3009.600 37.075
7T 48T 5 22T 16 

16 

Ava  W illiam s228
Discover TX

9.400 9.350 8.9509.350 37.050
9T 14T 19T 49T 17 

17 

Ha iley Haw kins311
Ref lex  TX

9.400 9.000 9.3259.300 37.025
9T 30T 24T 18T 18 

18 

Eleni Rose  S tickle r225
Discover TX

9.500 8.800 9.3009.400 37.000
5T 45T 14T 22T 19 

19 

Annette  Hollrah211
Discover TX

9.275 9.450 8.8009.400 36.925
23T 8T 14T 57T 20 

20 

M eghan S tee lm an322
Ref lex  TX

9.200 9.000 9.1509.475 36.825
28T 30T 9T 31T 21 

21 

Ha ley Ya tes406
PGA

9.200 9.000 9.1009.500 36.800
28T 30T 7T 37T 22 

22 

Rache l A tla s196
Discover TX

8.850 9.000 9.4759.375 36.700
43T 30T 17T 11 23T

23T

A less ia  Quinto221
Discover TX

9.350 9.200 9.0509.100 36.700
13T 21T 37T 43T 23T

23T
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M adison Byrne414
Legacy

8.850 9.325 9.1259.375 36.675
43T 16 17T 35T 25 

25 

S am antha  S a laza r487
Acrosports TX

8.750 9.450 9.2259.150 36.575
50T 8T 34T 29T 26T

26T

A lexandr ia  Fe it204
Discover TX

9.200 9.400 9.0758.900 36.575
28T 11T 50T 40T 26T

26T

S am antha  S ham baugh320
Ref lex  TX

9.300 9.200 9.4008.650 36.550
16T 21T 60 12T 28 

28 

Ka itlin M cAne lly435
Legacy

9.300 8.300 9.5509.325 36.475
16T 57 23 6T 29 

29 

M ila  M enges394
PGA

9.200 8.650 9.5509.000 36.400
28T 50 45T 6T 30T

30T

T hea  W ilbe rts646
Discover TX

9.275 9.050 8.9259.150 36.400
23T 28T 34T 52T 30T

30T

Layla  Capponi143
Dynamic

8.825 9.300 9.0759.175 36.375
45T 17T 33 40T 32T

32T

Kennedi W illis327
Ref lex  TX

9.250 8.600 9.2509.275 36.375
26T 51T 26 28 32T

32T

S hayla  M artinez150
Dynamic

8.750 9.150 9.2259.250 36.375
50T 24T 27T 29T 32T

32T

T eagan T ennant403
PGA

9.300 8.850 8.8009.350 36.300
16T 44 19T 57T 35 

35 

Ava  F raz ie r116
Champion A cademy  TX

9.300 8.750 9.1509.025 36.225
16T 47 44 31T 36T

36T

Har ley Gua ja rdo149
Dynamic

9.200 9.000 8.9259.100 36.225
28T 30T 37T 52T 36T

36T

Reese  Rayburn222
Discover TX

9.400 8.400 9.3009.100 36.200
9T 55T 37T 22T 38T

38T

Kaylee  Love172
Iron C ross TX

9.300 9.200 8.9508.750 36.200
16T 21T 59 49T 38T

38T

Peyton Dodson145
Dynamic

9.025 9.000 9.0259.100 36.150
37 30T 37T 45T 40 

40 

Audrey Rys173
Iron C ross TX

8.750 8.950 9.3759.050 36.125
50T 43 43 15T 41 

41 

Ha ley Goodm an208
Discover TX

8.675 9.000 9.5508.875 36.100
53 30* 54T 6T 42T

42T

Gabr ie lla  Leggio432
Legacy

9.350 9.000 8.6509.100 36.100
13T 30* 37T 62T 42T

42T

Becky Gundlach310
Ref lex  TX

8.600 9.000 9.0759.350 36.025
55 30T 19T 40T 44T

44T

Cam ryn C ra ig177
Iron C ross TX

8.900 9.150 8.7259.250 36.025
41T 24T 27T 59 44T

44T

Grace  C za rnik202
Discover TX

8.825 9.150 9.1008.875 35.950
45T 24T 54T 37T 46 

46 

Rylee  Ends ley146
Dynamic

8.350 9.550 8.9509.000 35.850
61T 2 45T 49T 47T

47T

Vera  Grace  T hom pson404
PGA

8.500 8.700 9.3509.300 35.850
57T 48T 24T 17 47T

47T
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Nata lie  A shburn175
Iron C ross TX

9.475 9.000 8.8508.500 35.825
7T 30T 63T 55 49 

49 

Lily A costa174
Iron C ross TX

8.800 9.050 9.0008.925 35.775
47T 28T 49 47T 50 

50 

M iley Cavaness458
Acrosports TX

9.150 8.400 9.0508.900 35.500
35T 55T 50T 43T 51 

51 

Isabe lle  Jackson120
Champion A cademy  TX

8.350 9.000 8.8259.200 35.375
61T 30T 31T 56 52 

52 

A rabe lla  M cCa ll213
Discover TX

8.000 9.500 8.9258.900 35.325
66 4T 50T 52T 53 

53 

Jordyn Randa ll399
PGA

8.800 8.000 9.0009.150 34.950
47T 61T 34T 47T 54 

54 

M adison Dancer305
Ref lex  TX

8.950 8.200 9.1258.600 34.875
38T 59 61 35T 55 

55 

Ha ley M cKay392
PGA

8.475 8.600 8.5509.200 34.825
60 51T 31T 64T 56 

56 

Brooklyn LeCom pte475
Acrosports TX

9.150 7.400 9.1509.100 34.800
35T 69T 37T 31T 57 

57 

Pa r is  Davis144
Dynamic

8.650 8.600 8.7008.825 34.775
54 51T 57 60T 58 

58 

Em ily Huynh180
Iron C ross TX

8.500 7.725 9.1508.450 33.825
57T 66 65 31T 59 

59 

S ydeny Bow ling384
PGA

8.550 7.900 8.2509.000 33.700
56 63T 45T 68 60 

60 

A lexis  Godw in427
Legacy

8.950 8.100 8.5508.000 33.600
38T 60 70 64T 61 

61 

M akenna  Porte r316
Ref lex  TX

8.800 8.250 7.8508.400 33.300
47T 58 66 71T 62 

62 

Aurora  V ilo170
HHGC

8.300 7.650 8.5508.775 33.275
63 67 58 64T 63 

63 

S a rah Fo ley179
Iron C ross TX

8.500 8.800 8.3507.600 33.250
57T 45T 73 67 64 

64 

T am yra  Gree r309
Ref lex  TX

6.450 8.550 9.2758.850 33.125
72 54 56 27 65 

65 

Lynzey M arble164
HHGC

8.250 7.900 8.1258.550 32.825
64T 63T 62 70 66 

66 

Gabr ie lla  Daughdr ill178
Iron C ross TX

8.250 8.000 8.2258.050 32.525
64T 61T 68T 69 67 

67 

M adison T aylor402
PGA

7.100 7.850 9.0257.950 31.925
69 65 71 45T 68 

68 

Em ily M cKay393
PGA

7.050 7.500 9.3008.050 31.900
70 68 68T 22T 69 

69 

M ade line  Ruhl318
Ref lex  TX

7.500 7.000 8.7008.500 31.700
67 71 63T 60T 70 

70 

W ren M enges395
PGA

7.225 6.700 8.6507.900 30.475
68 73 72 62T 71 

71 

Kenda l Pendergrast398
PGA

6.800 6.800 7.8508.900 30.350
71 72 50T 71T 72 

72 
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Em ily Cor ley160
HHGC

6.000 7.400 7.5008.150 29.050
73 69T 67 73 73 

73 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 2 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 6  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T e xa s  G y m n a s t ic s


